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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List        
Project: HMSC Student Housing Design Build RFP# 2023-009726 
Project Manager:  Scott Bond  
 
 

Name Scott Bond Email Scott.bond@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU CPD Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Brooke Davison Email Constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company OSU CCA Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Michael Shea Email micahels@sdra.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Soderstrom Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Morgan Martinelli Email morgan.martinelli@holmes.us 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Holms Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Sarah Lamb Email sarahl@lmcconstruction.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company LMC Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Joshua Steed Email joshuas@lenityengineering.com 
Prime 

□ 

Sub 

□ 

Company Lenity Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 

Other 

□ 

Name Victoria McCoy Email victoria.mccoy@pae-engineers.com  Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:Scott.bond@oregonstate.edu
mailto:Constructioncontracts@oregonstate.edu
mailto:micahels@sdra.com
mailto:morgan.martinelli@holmes.us
mailto:sarahl@lmcconstruction.com
mailto:joshuas@lenityengineering.com
mailto:victoria.mccoy@pae-engineers.com
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Company PAE Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tom Kemper Email tkemper@kempercollc.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company KemWood Development, LLC Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Megan Sandford Email megan.sandford@pence.net Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Pence Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Trish Nixon Email tnixon@lrsarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company LRS Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kristy Alley Email Kristy.alley@stantec.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Stantec Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Cathy Bowman Email cbowman@mcknze.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Mackenzie Inc Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kori Zummach Email koriz@interfaceeng.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Interface Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Jennifer Willcox Email jwillcox@nacarchitecture.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company NAC Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tami Howard Email thoward@lundopsahl.com  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Lund Opsahl Structural Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Matt Godt Email mgodt@walshconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:tkemper@kempercollc.com
mailto:megan.sandford@pence.net
mailto:tnixon@lrsarchitects.com
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mailto:cbowman@mcknze.com
mailto:koriz@interfaceeng.com
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Company Walsh Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Brian Gruenemay Email Brian.gruenemay@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Pam Saftler Email pams@tvaarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company TVA Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tom Robbins Email tom@ygh.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company YGH + Integrus Architecture Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Riley Allen Email riley.allen@lewisbuilds.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Lease Crutcher Lewis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Brad Iest Email brad_iest@gensler.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Gensler Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Derek Salo Email Derek.Salo@obrien-co.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company O'Brien Design + Build Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kyle Anderson Email kylea@lmcconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company LMC Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Dietrich Wieland Email dwieland@mcknze.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Mackenzie  Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Tanner Perrine Email tanner.perrine@lewisbuilds.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:Brian.gruenemay@fortisconstruction.com
mailto:pams@tvaarchitects.com
mailto:tom@ygh.com
mailto:riley.allen@lewisbuilds.com
mailto:brad_iest@gensler.com
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Company Lease Crutcher Lewis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Andrew Downes Email andrew.downes@fortisconstruction.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Fortis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Sabrina Henkhaus Email sabrinah@sdra.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Soderstrom Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Alexi Meuwissen Email ameuwissen@seallp.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Scott Edwards Architecture Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Vijay Daniel Email vdaniel@bremik.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Bremik Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Austin Bailey Email austin@rowellbrokaw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Rowell Brokaw Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Aaron Wagenaar Email aaron@tiger-pearson.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Tiger Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Calvin Brawner Email cbrawner@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Hacker Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Robert Mills Email Robert.mills@pae-engineers.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company PAE Engineers Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Crystal Sanderson Email crystals@ygh.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:andrew.downes@fortisconstruction.com
mailto:sabrinah@sdra.com
mailto:ameuwissen@seallp.com
mailto:vdaniel@bremik.com
mailto:austin@rowellbrokaw.com
mailto:aaron@tiger-pearson.com
mailto:cbrawner@hackerarchitects.com
mailto:Robert.mills@pae-engineers.com
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Company YGH + Integrus Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Zach Langhans Email ZachL@eaglemountain.co Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Eagle Mountain Construction Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Brian Bills Email brian@lucasdesignbuild.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Lucas Design Build, LLC Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Gregory Brokaw Email greg@rowellbrokaw.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Rowell Brokaw Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Kristy Edmark Email Kristy.Edmark@tvaarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company TVA Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Paul Hanson Email phanson@nacarchitecture.com  Prime □ Sub □ 

Company NAC Architecture Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Mark Reuland Email phanson@nacarchitecture.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company KPFF Civil Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nick Meusch Email nmeusch@elcon.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Elcon Associates, Inc. Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Mark O'Leary Email Marko@interfaceeng.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Interface Engineering Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name David Lucas Email David@lucasdesignbuild.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:ZachL@eaglemountain.co
mailto:brian@lucasdesignbuild.com
mailto:greg@rowellbrokaw.com
mailto:Kristy.Edmark@tvaarchitects.com
mailto:phanson@nacarchitecture.com
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Company Lucas Design Build, LLC Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Keeley O'Brien Email keeley@obrien-co.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company O'Brien Design/Build Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Andrew Dykeman Email Andrew.dykeman@lewisbuilds.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Lease Cruther Lewis Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Julie Bradshaw Email jbradshaw@mcknze.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Mackenzie Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Stephanie Bell Email stephanie.bell@kpff.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company KPFF Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Nick Hodges Email nhodges@hackerarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Hacker Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name David Partridge Email david@wrighthd.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company WHD Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Brian Cavanaugh Email brian.cavanaugh@otak.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company Otak Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Roya Madjlessi Email rmadjlessi@lrsarchitects.com Prime □ Sub □ 

Company LRS Architects Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

Name Myles Peña Email pena@hoistarch.com Prime □ Sub □ 

mailto:keeley@obrien-co.com
mailto:Andrew.dykeman@lewisbuilds.com
mailto:jbradshaw@mcknze.com
mailto:stephanie.bell@kpff.com
mailto:nhodges@hackerarchitects.com
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Company hoist. Phone  
Supplier 

□ 
Other 

□ 

 


